
HHS Vocal Music District Calendar 2023
September September

Homecoming Friday, September 22, 2023

October October

Mini-Show Choir Workshop "Thriller" @ 6:00 - 8:00pm HHS Stage Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Music/Art Student Halloween "Monster Mash" @ 7:00 - 9:30pm HHS Stage Thursday, October 12, 2023

Fall Follies Dress Rehearsal @ 5:30 – 9:00pm HHS Auditorium Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Fall Follies Talent Show @ 7:00pm HHS Auditorium Thursday, October 19, 2023

Senior Night @ 6:30pm Stadium HC Pre-Game (SSB and Alma Mater) Friday, October 27, 2023

November November

Musical Auditions @ 5:00 - 9:00pm November 8 - 9, 2023

Musical Auditions CALLBACKS @ 10:30am - 6:00pm Saturday, November 11, 2023

Brackenridge – Tarentum Christmas Parade @ 1:00pm Saturday, November 18, 2023

Mandatory Musical Parent Info Meeting @ 6:00pm HHS Café Monday, November 20, 2023

Dress Rehearsal HC, CC, and VAR @ 5:30 – 8:00pm Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Alle-Kiski Rotary Choral Concert HC, CC, & VAR @ 7:00 – 9:30pm Wednesday, November 29, 2023

December December

Natrona Heights Christmas Parade Light-Up Night @ 4:00pm Saturday, December 2, 2023

Dress Rehearsal Winter Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 6:30 – 8:30pm Monday, December 4, 2023

Dress Rehearsal Winter Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 5:30 – 9:00pm Tuesday, December 5, 2023

HHS Winter Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 7:00pm Wednesday, December 6, 2023

AVAC Food Bank Charity Concert @ 7:00 - 9:00pm - NHPC Friday, December 8, 2023



HHS Vocal Music District Calendar 2024
January January

Musical Alumni Cabaret and Cast Meet ‘n Greet @ 11:00 - 3:00pm Saturday, January 27, 2024

February February

Dress Rehearsal Cabaret Concert @ 5:00 - 9:30pm Friday, February 2, 2024

HHS Musical Alumni and Cabaret Concert @ 7:00pm in HHS Auditorium Saturday, February 3, 2024

February Follies @ 7:00pm HHS Auditorium Thursday, February 15, 2024

Set Painting, Design, Décor, and Decoration (Art and Music Classes) February 23 - March 8, 2024

March March

Mini-Musical Theater Workshop (Grades 3 - 8) with HHS Cast @ 1:00 - 3:00pm Saturday, March 9, 2024

Puzzle Piece Day PIT @ 5:30 - 9:00pm Wednesday, March 13, 2024

**Mandatory Musical Marathon Rehearsal Day** @ 4:30pm – 9:30pm Saturday, March 16, 2024

**Mandatory Musical Marathon Rehearsal Day** @ 4:30pm – 9:30pm Sunday, March 17, 2024

Open Dress Rehearsal just for Underclassmen Parents @ 6:30pm Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Open Dress Rehearsal just for Upperclassmen Parents @ 6:30pm Thursday, March 21, 2024

HHS Musical Production @ 7:00pm Friday, March 22, 2024

HHS Musical Production @ 7:00pm Saturday, March 23, 2024

HHS Musical Production @ 2:00pm Sunday, March, 24, 2024

April April

Set De-Construction 8:30am - 6:30pm MANDATORY Saturday, April 6, 2024

(TBA) Set De-Construction 10:30am - 6:30pm (TBA) Sunday, April 7, 2024

Variations Boot Camp Week (times TBA) April 8 - 12, 2024

One Song Show Choir Festival @ 7:00pm Hosted by FREEPORT Wednesday, April 24, 2024

NYC Trip Luggage Check @ 6:00pm HHS Choir Room Thursday, April 25, 2024

HHS Choir and Variations Trip - NYC (missing Friday and Monday of school) Friday, April 26 - Monday, April 29

May May

HHS Academic Honors Ceremony Monday, May 6, 2024

Dress Rehearsal Spring Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 6:00 – 8:30pm Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Dress Rehearsal Spring Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 5:30 – 9:00pm Wednesday, May 8, 2024

HHS Spring Choral Concert HC, CC, and VAR @ 7:00pm Thursday, May 9, 2024

VAR End of Year *Celebration* @ 6:00 - 7:30pm                   Monday, May 20, 2024

June June 

Graduation HHS Class of 2023 Friday, June 7, 2024


